Compete
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:07 AM
9:11 AM
9:14 AM
9:18 AM
9:21 AM
9:25 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:35 AM
9:39 AM
9:42 AM
9:46 AM
9:49 AM
9:53 AM
9:56 AM

10:45 AM
10:49 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
10:59 AM
11:03 AM
11:06 AM
11:10 AM
11:13 AM
11:17 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:27 AM
11:31 AM
11:34 AM
11:38 AM
11:41 AM

Program
Wolf Pack All Stars
Amistad Eagles All Stars
Modern American Cheer
Crush All Stars
Raevin Dance Factory
Modern American Cheer
Arkansas Twisters All-Stars
Full Force
Olympia Hills Cheer
DCI
South Austin Elite Cheer
Wolf Pack All Stars
Wolf Pack All Stars
Pro Scouts
Louisiana Powerhouse
Wolf Pack All Stars
Crush All Stars

Team City
Paws Midland
PURPLE MIST Del Rio
Sparkles Corpus Christi
Capital Spirit Austin

RDF Allstars Vega

Mount Pleasant

Pink Corpus Christi
Tiny Typhoons Russellville
Full Force Skywalkers El Campo
Pup Stars Buda
Gamma Gurlzz Corsicana
Mayhem Austin
Aurora Midland
Pups Midland
Junior Plastics Pharr
Bienville Lake Charles
Onyx Tails Midland
Mini Sparkle Austin
AWARDS

L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2

L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

Heartland Cheer & Athletics

Cheer Athletics - Plano
Louisiana Rebel All Stars
Cheer Athletics - Plano
Louisiana Powerhouse
Wolf Pack All Stars
Amistad Eagles All Stars
Louisiana Rebel All Stars
Rock City Cheer & Tumble
Cheer Athletics - Dallas
South Austin Elite Cheer
iNFiNiTi Athletics

Bayou Belles Spirit
Cheer Athletics - Plano
Texas Storm Athletics

Cheetahs Wichita
Itty Bitty Kitties Plano
Grace Shreveport
Cheetah Cubs Plano
Dauphine Lake Charles
Fangs Midland
TEAL LIGHTNING Del Rio
Heart Shreveport
Solar Celina
PoshCats Dallas
Revelation Austin
Little Dippers Bentonville
VooDoo Queens Shreveport
Bobcats Plano

Thunder

New Braunfels

Southwest Regional Summit

State
X
X
X
X
X
X
AR
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
LA
X
X

KS

X
LA
X
LA
X
X
LA
X
X
X
AR
LA
X
X

Dallas, TX
April 15-16, 2023

Competition Division
L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition
L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition
L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2
L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2
L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2
L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2
L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2
L1 Junior - Novice -Restrictions - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L2.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2

L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2
L1 Junior - Novice -Restrictions - D2
L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2
L2.2 Junior - PREP - D2

L1 Youth - Small
OPEN
OPEN
L1 Tiny - Small
L1 Youth - Small
L1 Tiny - Medium
L1 Youth - D2 - Small

L1 Tiny - D2

L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Mini

L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Mini

L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Mini

L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Mini

L1 Youth - D2 - Small

Check in
8:20 AM
8:20 AM
8:27 AM
8:27 AM
8:34 AM
8:34 AM
8:41 AM
8:41 AM
8:48 AM
8:48 AM
8:55 AM
8:55 AM
9:02 AM
9:02 AM
9:09 AM
9:09 AM
9:16 AM

10:05 AM
10:05 AM
10:12 AM
10:12 AM
10:19 AM
10:19 AM
10:26 AM
10:26 AM
10:33 AM
10:33 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM
10:47 AM
10:47 AM
10:54 AM
10:54 AM
11:01 AM

Stunt

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:37 AM
8:37 AM
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
8:51 AM
8:51 AM
8:58 AM
8:58 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:12 AM
9:12 AM
9:19 AM
9:19 AM
9:26 AM

10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:22 AM
10:22 AM
10:29 AM
10:29 AM
10:36 AM
10:36 AM
10:43 AM
10:43 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:57 AM
10:57 AM
11:04 AM
11:04 AM
11:11 AM

Tumble
8:37 AM
8:37 AM
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
8:51 AM
8:51 AM
8:58 AM
8:58 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:12 AM
9:12 AM
9:19 AM
9:19 AM
9:26 AM
9:26 AM
9:33 AM

10:22 AM
10:22 AM
10:29 AM
10:29 AM
10:36 AM
10:36 AM
10:43 AM
10:43 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:57 AM
10:57 AM
11:04 AM
11:04 AM
11:11 AM
11:11 AM
11:18 AM

Full
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
8:51 AM
8:51 AM
8:58 AM
8:58 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:12 AM
9:12 AM
9:19 AM
9:19 AM
9:26 AM
9:26 AM
9:33 AM
9:33 AM
9:40 AM

10:29 AM
10:29 AM
10:36 AM
10:36 AM
10:43 AM
10:43 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:57 AM
10:57 AM
11:04 AM
11:04 AM
11:11 AM
11:11 AM
11:18 AM
11:18 AM
11:25 AM

On Deck
8:51 AM
8:51 AM
8:58 AM
8:58 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:12 AM
9:12 AM
9:19 AM
9:19 AM
9:26 AM
9:26 AM
9:33 AM
9:33 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:47 AM

10:36 AM
10:36 AM
10:43 AM
10:43 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:57 AM
10:57 AM
11:04 AM
11:04 AM
11:11 AM
11:11 AM
11:18 AM
11:18 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:32 AM
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11:45 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:55 AM
11:59 AM
12:02 PM
12:06 PM
12:09 PM
12:13 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:23 PM
12:27 PM
12:30 PM
12:34 PM
12:37 PM
12:41 PM
12:44 PM

1:45 PM
1:49 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
1:59 PM
2:03 PM
2:06 PM
2:10 PM
2:13PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:27 PM
2:31PM
2:34 PM
2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:45 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM

Champion Cheer

Crush All Stars

Olympia Hills Cheer
Platinum Cheer Company
South Austin Elite Cheer
Raevin Dance Factory
Rebelz Cheer

Full Force

Thunder Extreme

Cheer Athletics - Plano
Cheer-riffic Techniques
iNFiNiTi Athletics
Louisiana Powerhouse
Modern American Cheer

ICT Cheer Legacy

Wolf Pack All Stars

All 4 Cheer

Cheer Athletics - Plano
Thunder Extreme

Cheer Athletics - Plano
SoCo Intensity

Pro Scouts

Crush All Stars

Rio Grande Valley Cheer
Olympia Hills Cheer
Thunder Extreme
iNFiNiTi Athletics
Rebelz Cheer

Louisiana Rebel All Stars
South Austin Elite Cheer
Cheer Eclipse

Thunder Extreme

Cheer Athletics - Plano
United Elite Cheer

Firebirds
Justice League
Ruff & Tuff
Fame

Havoc

RDF Allstars Stellar
Majors

Vaders
RainDrops
KittyKatz
Shadow Wings
Astros
Esplanade
White

Skyrays

Moon Howlers

Lady Bullets
MagicKatz

Wind

Cubs

Imagine

Mini Mermaids
Navy Icons

Ruby Red
Unleashed Bulldogs
DownPour

Nebulas

Militia

Honor

Rapture

Cheer Eclipse Starburst
Thunderbolts

Lions

INTENSITY

Southlake
Austin

Buda

Fort Smith
Austin

Mount Pleasant
Georgetown
El Campo
Denton

Plano

San Antonio
Bentonville
Lake Charles
Corpus Christi

Wichita

Midland

LUNCH BREAK

Frisco
Plano
Denton
Plano
Tulsa

Pharr
Austin

San Juan
Buda
Denton
Bentonville
Georgetown
Shreveport
Austin
Wichita
Denton
Plano
Rockwall

Southwest Regional Summit

X
X
X
AR
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
AR
LA
X

KS

X

TX
X
X
X
OK
X
X
X
X
X
AR
X
LA
X
KS
X
X
X

Dallas, TX
April 15-16, 2023

L1 Mini
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Youth - Medium
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Youth - Medium
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Youth - D2 - Medium
OPEN
L1 Youth - D2 - Medium
OPEN
L1 Youth - D2 - Medium
L1 Junior - D2
L2 Mini - Medium
L1 Junior - D2
L2 Mini - Small
L1 Junior - D2
L2 Mini - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L2 Mini - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L2 Mini - D2
L1 Junior
L2 Mini - D2
L1 Junior
L2 Youth - D2
L1 Junior
L2 Youth - D2
L3 Youth - Medium
L2 Youth - D2
OPEN
OPEN

11:01 AM
11:08 AM
11:08 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:22 AM
11:22 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:36 AM
11:36 AM
11:43 AM
11:43 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:57 AM
11:57 AM
12:04 PM

1:05 PM
1:05 PM
1:12 PM
1:12 PM
1:19 PM
1:19 PM
1:26 PM
1:26 PM
1:33 PM
1:33 PM
1:40 PM
1:40 PM
1:47 PM
1:47 PM
1:54 PM
1:54 PM
2:01 PM
2:01 PM
2:08 PM
2:08 PM

11:11 AM
11:18 AM
11:18 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:32 AM
11:32 AM
11:39 AM
11:39 AM
11:46 AM
11:46 AM
11:53 AM
11:53 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:07 PM
12:07 PM
12:14 PM

1:15PM
1:15 PM
1:22 PM
1:22 PM
1:29 PM
1:29 PM
1:36 PM
1:36 PM
1:43 PM
1:43 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:57 PM
1:57 PM
2:04 PM
2:04 PM
2:11 PM
2:11 PM
2:18 PM
2:18 PM

11:18 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:32 AM
11:32 AM
11:39 AM
11:39 AM
11:46 AM
11:46 AM
11:53 AM
11:53 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:07 PM
12:07 PM
12:14 PM
12:14 PM
12:21 PM

1:22 PM
1:22 PM
1:29 PM
1:29 PM
1:36 PM
1:36 PM
1:43 PM
1:43 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:57 PM
1:57 PM
2:04 PM
2:04 PM
2:11 PM
2:11 PM
2:18 PM
2:18 PM
2:25PM
2:25PM

11:25 AM
11:32 AM
11:32 AM
11:39 AM
11:39 AM
11:46 AM
11:46 AM
11:53 AM
11:53 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:07 PM
12:07 PM
12:14 PM
12:14 PM
12:21 PM
12:21 PM
12:28 PM

1:29 PM
1:29 PM
1:36 PM
1:36 PM
1:43 PM
1:43 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:57 PM
1:57 PM
2:04 PM
2:04 PM
2:11 PM
2:11 PM
2:18 PM
2:18 PM
2:25PM
2:25PM
2:32 PM
2:32 PM

11:32 AM
11:39 AM
11:39 AM
11:46 AM
11:46 AM
11:53 AM
11:53 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:07 PM
12:07 PM
12:14 PM
12:14 PM
12:21 PM
12:21 PM
12:28 PM
12:28 PM
12:35 PM

1:36 PM
1:36 PM
1:43 PM
1:43 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:57 PM
1:57 PM
2:04 PM
2:04 PM
2:11 PM
2:11 PM
2:18 PM
2:18 PM
2:25PM
2:25PM
2:32 PM
2:32 PM
2:39 PM
2:39 PM
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2:55PM
2:59 PM
3:02 PM
3:06 PM
3:09 PM
3:13PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:23PM
3:27 PM
3:30 PM
3:34 PM
3:37 PM
3:41 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM

4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:31 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:45 PM
4:49 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
4:59 PM
5:03 PM
5:06 PM
5:10 PM
5:13 PM

Cheer Athletics - Plano
Cheer Athletics - Plano
Full Force

iNFiNiTi Athletics

ICT Cheer Legacy

Cheer Athletics - Dallas
Platinum Cheer Company
Cheer Athletics - Plano
United Elite Cheer
Louisiana Rebel All Stars
Texas Storm Athletics
ICT Cheer Legacy

Spirit of Texas

Full Force

Cheer Athletics - Plano
Cheer Athletics - Plano

Louisiana Rebel All Stars
United Elite Cheer
Heartland Cheer & Athletics
Thunder Extreme

Spirit of Texas

Louisiana Rebel All Stars
Cheer Eclipse

Spirit of Texas

Cheer Athletics - Plano
Texas Storm Athletics
Spirit of Texas

Amistad Eagles All Stars

DCI

ICT Cheer Legacy
United Elite Cheer
Texas Storm Athletics
Raevin Dance Factory

ElectriCats Plano
Ocelots Plano
Full Force Revenge El Campo
Novas Bentonville
Queen Air Wichita
ChicCats Dallas
Icons Fort Smith
Cougars Plano
RIOT Rockwall
Glory Shreveport
Fire New Braunfels
Fortress Wichita
Purple Aces Coppell
Full Force Phantom El Campo
Lightningcats Plano
Sabres Plano
JUDGES BREAK
Loyalty Shreveport
RUTHLESS Rockwall
Diamondcats Wichita
Storm Denton
Purple Diamonds Coppell
Conquer Shreveport
Cheer Eclipse Shooting Stars ~ Wichita
Purple Sass Coppell
WonderKatz Plano
Heatwave New Braunfels
Royal Gurlzz Coppell
PURPLE STORM Del Rio
Luna Ladies Corsicana
Stealth Wichita
HONOR Rockwall
BLACKOUT New Braunfels

RDF Allstars Royal Eclipse

Mount Pleasant

Southwest Regional Summit
Dallas, TX
April 15-16, 2023

TX L3 Youth - Small

X L2 Youth - Small
X L3 Junior - D2

AR L2 Youth - Small
KS L3 Junior - D2

X L2 Youth - Small
AR L3 Junior-D2

X L2 Youth - Medium
X L3 Junior - D2

LA L2 Youth - Medium
X L3 Junior - D2

KS L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
X L3 Junior

X L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
X L3 Junior

X L2 Senior
LA L2 Junior - Small
X L3 Senior - D2

KS L2 Junior - Small
X L3 Senior - D2

X L2 Junior - Medium
LA L3 Senior

KS L2 Junior - Medium

X L3 Senior

TX L4 Youth
X
X L4 Junior
X
OPEN
X
KS L4 Senior Coed - D2
X
X L4.2 Senior
X

OPEN

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

2:15PM
2:15PM
2:22 PM
2:22 PM
2:29 PM
2:29 PM
2:36 PM
2:36 PM
2:43 PM
2:43 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:57 PM
2:57 PM
3:04 PM
3:04 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:37 PM
3:37 PM
3:44 PM
3:44 PM
3:51PM
3:51 PM
3:58 PM
3:58 PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM
4:12 PM
4:12 PM
4:19 PM
4:19 PM
4:26 PM
4:26 PM
4:33 PM

2:25PM
2:25PM
2:32 PM
2:32 PM
2:39 PM
2:39 PM
2:46 PM
2:46 PM
2:53 PM
2:53 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:07 PM
3:07 PM
3:14 PM
3:14PM

3:40 PM
3:40 PM
3:47 PM
3:47 PM
3:54 PM
3:54 PM
4:01 PM
4:01 PM
4:08 PM
4:08 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:22 PM
4:22 PM
4:29 PM
4:29 PM
4:36 PM
4:36 PM
4:43 PM

2:32 PM
2:32 PM
2:39 PM
2:39 PM
2:46 PM
2:46 PM
2:53 PM
2:53 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:07 PM
3:07 PM
3:14 PM
3:14 PM
3:21PM
3:21PM

3:47 PM
3:47 PM
3:54 PM
3:54 PM
4:01 PM
4:01 PM
4:08 PM
4:08 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:22 PM
4:22 PM
4:29 PM
4:29 PM
4:36 PM
4:36 PM
4:43 PM
4:43 PM
4:50 PM

2:39 PM
2:39 PM
2:46 PM
2:46 PM
2:53 PM
2:53 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:07 PM
3:07 PM
3:14 PM
3:14PM
3:21 PM
3:21PM
3:28 PM
3:28 PM

3:54 PM
3:54 PM
4:01 PM
4:01 PM
4:08 PM
4:08 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:22 PM
4:22 PM
4:29 PM
4:29 PM
4:36 PM
4:36 PM
4:43 PM
4:43 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:57 PM

2:46 PM
2:46 PM
2:53 PM
2:53 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:07 PM
3:07 PM
3:14 PM
3:14PM
3:21PM
3:21PM
3:28 PM
3:28 PM
3:35PM
3:35PM

4:01 PM
4:01 PM
4:08 PM
4:08 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:22 PM
4:22 PM
4:29 PM
4:29 PM
4:36 PM
4:36 PM
4:43 PM
4:43 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:57 PM
4:57 PM
5:04 PM
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5:17 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM
5:31 PM
5:34 PM
5:38 PM
5:41 PM
5:45 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
5:55PM
5:59 PM
6:02 PM
6:06 PM
6:09 PM
6:13 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM

Spirit of Texas

Amistad Eagles All Stars

Wolf Pack All Stars

Nogare's X-Treme Elite
Cheer Athletics - Plano

Olympia Hills Cheer
Spirit of Texas
Crush All Stars

Full Force

Thunder Extreme
Thunder Extreme

Platinum Cheer Company
Cheer Athletics - Plano
Rio Grande Valley Cheer

Spirit of Texas

United Elite Cheer

Royal Queens

BLACK ICE

Zeta Wolves
Royals

Shadow

Fierce Bulldogs
Royal Guns

Miss Independence
Full Force Code Red
Lightning

Zeus

Stars

Coalition5

Scarlet

Junior Royals

REVOLT

Coppell

Del Rio

Midland
Pueblo
Plano
Buda
Coppell
Austin

El Campo
Denton
Denton
Fort Smith
Plano
San Juan
Coppell

Rockwall

Southwest Regional Summit

X

X

X
co
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
AR
X
X
X

X

Dallas, TX
April 15-16, 2023

L4 Senior

L4.2 Senior Coed - D2

L4.2 Senior Coed - D2

L5 Youth

L5 Senior Coed

L5 Senior Coed - D2

L5 Senior - D2

L5 Junior

L6 Junior

L4 Junior - D2
END OF DAY 1

OPEN

OPEN

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Senior - D2

OPEN

4:33 PM
4:40 PM
4:40 PM
4:47 PM
4:47 PM
4:54 PM
4:54 PM
5:01 PM
5:01 PM
5:08 PM
5:08 PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:22 PM
5:22 PM
5:29 PM
5:29 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM

4:43 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:57 PM
4:57 PM
5:04 PM
5:04 PM
5:11 PM
5:11 PM
5:18 PM
5:18 PM
5:25PM
5:25 PM
5:32 PM
5:32 PM
5:39 PM
5:39 PM
5:46 PM
5:50 PM

4:50 PM
4:57 PM
4:57 PM
5:04 PM
5:04 PM
5:11 PM
5:11 PM
5:18 PM
5:18 PM
5:25PM
5:25 PM
5:32 PM
5:32 PM
5:39 PM
5:39 PM
5:46 PM
5:46 PM
5:53 PM
5:57 PM

4:57 PM
5:04 PM
5:04 PM
5:11 PM
5:11 PM
5:18 PM
5:18 PM
5:25PM
5:25 PM
5:32 PM
5:32 PM
5:39 PM
5:39 PM
5:46 PM
5:46 PM
5:53 PM
5:53 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM

5:04 PM
5:11 PM
5:11 PM
5:18 PM
5:18 PM
5:25PM
5:25 PM
5:32 PM
5:32 PM
5:39 PM
5:39 PM
5:46 PM
5:46 PM
5:53 PM
5:53 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:07 PM
6:11 PM
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Compete
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:07 AM
9:11 AM
9:14 AM
9:18 AM
9:21 AM
9:25 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:35 AM
9:39 AM
9:42 AM
9:46 AM
9:49 AM
9:53 AM
9:56 AM

10:00 AM

10:03 AM

10:07 AM

10:10 AM

10:14 AM

10:17 AM

10:21 AM

10:24 AM

10:28 AM

10:31 AM

10:35 AM

10:38 AM

10:42 AM

10:45 AM

10:49 AM

10:52 AM

10:56 AM

10:59 AM

11:03 AM

L1 Tiny SM/Md / L1 Tiny D2

Program
Louisiana Rebel All Stars
Cheer Athletics - Plano
Heartland Cheer & Athletics
Cheer Athletics - Plano

Wolf Pack All Stars
Louisiana Powerhouse
Champion Cheer
Amistad Eagles All Stars
Cheer Athletics - Plano
Rock City Cheer & Tumble
iNFiNiTi Athletics

South Austin Elite Cheer
Cheer Athletics - Dallas
Bayou Belles Spirit
Louisiana Rebel All Stars
Texas Storm Athletics
Louisiana Powerhouse
Crush All Stars
Cheer-riffic Techniques
Platinum Cheer Company
Rebelz Cheer

Raevin Dance Factory

Full Force

Thunder Extreme
iNFiNiTi Athletics

South Austin Elite Cheer
Cheer Athletics - Plano
Olympia Hills Cheer
Wolf Pack All Stars

Modern American Cheer

ICT Cheer Legacy

Team
Grace
Cheetah Cubs
Cheetahs
Itty Bitty Kitties

Fangs

Dauphine
Firebirds

TEAL LIGHTNING
Bobcats

Solar

Little Dippers
Revelation
PoshCats
VooDoo Queens
Heart

Thunder
Esplanade
Justice League
Shadow Wings
Fame

Majors

RDF Allstars Stellar

Vaders

RainDrops
Astros

Havoc
KittyKatz

Ruff & Tuff
Moon Howlers

White

Skyrays

L1 Mini / L1 Mini D2

Southwest Regional Summit

Dallas, TX

April 15-16, 2023

City State Competition Division
Shreveport LA L1 Youth - Small
Plano TX L1 Tiny - Medium
Wichita KS L1 Youth - Small
Plano TX L1 Tiny - Small

OPEN
Midland TX L1Tiny-D2
Lake Charles LA L1 Youth - D2 - Small
Southlake TX L1 Mini
Del Rio TX L1 Youth - D2 - Small
Plano TX L1 Mini
Celina TX L1 Youth - D2 - Small
Bentonville AR L1 Mini
Austin TX L1 Youth - D2 - Small
Dallas TX L1 Mini
Shreveport LA L1 Youth - D2 - Small
Shreveport LA L1 Mini
New Braunfels TX L1 Youth - D2 Small
Lake Charles LA L1 Mini-D2
Austin TX L1 Youth - D2 - Small
San Antonio TX L1 Mini- D2
Fort Smith AR L1 Youth - D2 - Small
Georgetown TX L1 Mini- D2
Mount Pleasant  TX L1 Youth - D2 - Small
OPEN
El Campo TX L1 Youth - D2 - Small
OPEN
Denton TX L1 Mini- D2
Bentonville AR L1 Youth - Medium
Austin TX L1 Mini- D2
Plano TX L1 Youth - Medium
Buda TX L1 Mini- D2
Midland TX L1 Youth - D2 - Medium
OPEN
Corpus Christi TX L1 Youth - D2 - Medium
OPEN
Wichita KS L1 Youth - D2 - Medium
AWARDS
L1 Youth Sm/Md L1 Youth D2 Sm/Md

Check in
8:20 AM
8:20 AM
8:27 AM
8:27 AM
8:34 AM
8:34 AM
8:41 AM
8:41 AM
8:48 AM
8:48 AM
8:55 AM
8:55 AM
9:02 AM
9:02 AM
9:09 AM
9:09 AM
9:16 AM

9:16 AM
9:27 AM
9:27 AM
9:34 AM
9:34 AM
9:41 AM
9:41 AM
9:48 AM
9:48 AM
9:55 AM
9:55 AM
10:02 AM
10:02 AM
10:09 AM
10:09 AM
10:16 AM
10:16 AM
10:23 AM

Stunt

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:37 AM
8:37 AM
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
8:51 AM
8:51 AM
8:58 AM
8:58 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:12 AM
9:12 AM
9:19 AM
9:19 AM
9:26 AM

9:26 AM
9:37 AM
9:37 AM
9:44 AM
9:44 AM
9:51 AM
9:51 AM
9:58 AM
9:58 AM
10:05 AM
10:05 AM
10:12 AM
10:12 AM
10:19 AM
10:19 AM
10:26 AM
10:26 AM
10:33 AM

Tumble
8:37 AM
8:37 AM
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
8:51 AM
8:51 AM
8:58 AM
8:58 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:12 AM
9:12 AM
9:19 AM
9:19 AM
9:26 AM
9:26 AM
9:33 AM

9:33 AM
9:44 AM
9:44 AM
9:51 AM
9:51 AM
9:58 AM
9:58 AM
10:05 AM
10:05 AM
10:12 AM
10:12 AM
10:19 AM
10:19 AM
10:26 AM
10:26 AM
10:33 AM
10:33 AM
10:40 AM

Full
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
8:51 AM
8:51 AM
8:58 AM
8:58 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:12 AM
9:12 AM
9:19 AM
9:19 AM
9:26 AM
9:26 AM
9:33 AM
9:33 AM
9:40 AM

9:40 AM

9:51 AM

9:51 AM

9:58 AM

9:58 AM
10:05 AM
10:05 AM
10:12 AM
10:12 AM
10:19 AM
10:19 AM
10:26 AM
10:26 AM
10:33 AM
10:33 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM
10:47 AM
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On Deck
8:51 AM
8:51 AM
8:58 AM
8:58 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:12 AM
9:12 AM
9:19 AM
9:19 AM
9:26 AM
9:26 AM
9:33 AM
9:33 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:47 AM

9:47 AM

9:58 AM

9:58 AM
10:05 AM
10:05 AM
10:12 AM
10:12 AM
10:19 AM
10:19 AM
10:26 AM
10:26 AM
10:33 AM
10:33 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM
10:47 AM
10:47 AM
10:54 AM



Southwest Regional Summit
Dallas, TX
April 15-16, 2023

11:55 AM Olympia Hills Cheer Unleashed Bulldogs Buda TX L1 Junior-D2 11:15AM 11:25AM 11:32 AM 11:39 AM 11:46 AM
11:59 AM Cheer Athletics - Plano MagicKatz Plano X L2 Mini - Medium 11:15 AM 11:25 AM 11:32 AM 11:39 AM 11:46 AM
12:02 PM Crush All Stars Navy Icons Austin TX L1 Junior-D2 11:22 AM 11:32 AM 11:39 AM 11:46 AM 11:53 AM
12:06 PM Cheer Athletics - Plano Cubs Plano TX L2 Mini - Small 11:22 AM 11:32 AM 11:39 AM 11:46 AM 11:53 AM
12:09 PM SoCo Intensity Imagine Tulsa OK L1 Junior-D2 11:29 AM 11:39 AM 11:46 AM 11:53 AM 12:00 PM
12:13 PM Rebelz Cheer Militia Georgetown X L2 Mini-D2 11:29 AM 11:39 AM 11:46 AM 11:53 AM 12:00 PM
12:16 PM Thunder Extreme Wind Denton TX L1 Junior-D2 11:36 AM 11:46 AM 11:53 AM 12:00 PM 12:07 PM
12:20 PM Thunder Extreme DownPour Denton X L2 Mini-D2 11:36 AM 11:46 AM 11:53 AM 12:00 PM 12:07 PM
12:23 PM All 4 Cheer Lady Bullets Frisco TX L1 Junior-D2 11:43 AM 11:53 AM 12:00 PM 12:07 PM 12:14 PM
12:27 PM Rio Grande Valley Cheer Ruby Red San Juan X L2 Mini-D2 11:43 AM 11:53 AM 12:00 PM 12:07 PM 12:14 PM
12:30 PM iNFiNiTi Athletics Nebulas Bentonville AR L1 Junior 11:50 AM 12:00 PM 12:07 PM 12:14PM 12:21 PM
12:34 PM Pro Scouts Mini Mermaids Pharr TX L2 Mini-D2 11:50 AM 12:00 PM 12:07 PM 12:14 PM 12:21 PM
12:37 PM Louisiana Rebel All Stars Honor Shreveport LA L1 Junior 11:57 AM 12:07 PM 12:14 PM 12:21 PM 12:28 PM
12:41 PM United Elite Cheer INTENSITY Rockwall TX L2 Youth - D2 11:57 AM 12:07 PM 12:14 PM 12:21 PM 12:28 PM
12:44 PM Cheer Eclipse Cheer Eclipse Starburst Wichita KS L1 Junior 12:04 PM 12:14 PM 12:21 PM 12:28 PM 12:35PM
12:48 PM Thunder Extreme Thunderbolts Denton TX L2 Youth-D2 12:04 PM 12:14 PM 12:21 PM 12:28 PM 12:35 PM
12:51 PM Cheer Athletics - Plano Lions Plano TX L3 Youth - Medium 12:11 PM 12:21 PM 12:28 PM 12:35PM 12:42 PM
12:55 PM South Austin Elite Cheer Rapture Austin X L2 Youth-D2 12:11 PM 12:21 PM 12:28 PM 12:35PM 12:42 PM
12:58 PM Cheer Athletics - Plano ElectriCats Plano TX L3 Youth - Small 12:18 PM 12:28 PM 12:35PM 12:42 PM 12:49 PM
1:02 PM OPEN 12:18 PM 12:28 PM 12:35PM 12:42 PM 12:49 PM
1:.05 PM OPEN 12:25PM 12:35PM 12:42 PM 12:49 PM 12:56 PM
1:09 PM ICT Cheer Legacy Stealth Wichita KS L4 Senior Coed - D2 12:25PM 12:35PM 12:42 PM 12:49 PM 12:56 PM
1:12 PM Cheer Athletics - Dallas ChicCats Dallas TX L2 Youth - Small 12:32 PM 12:42 PM 12:49 PM 12:56 PM 1:03 PM
1:16 PM Texas Storm Athletics FIRE New Braunfels TX L3 Junior - D2 12:32 PM 12:42 PM 12:49 PM 12:56 PM 1:03 PM
1:19 PM iNFiNiTi Athletics Novas Bentonville AR L2 Youth - Small 12:39 PM 12:49 PM 12:56 PM 1:03PM 1:10 PM
1:23 PM United Elite Cheer RIOT Rockwall TX L3 Junior - D2 12:39 PM 12:49 PM 12:56 PM 1:03PM 1:10 PM
1:26 PM Cheer Athletics - Plano Ocelots Plano TX L2 Youth - Small 12:46 PM 12:56 PM 1:03PM 1:10PM 1:17 PM
1:30 PM ICT Cheer Legacy Queen Air Wichita KS L3 Junior-D2 12:46 PM 12:56 PM 1:03PM 1:10PM 1:17 PM
1:33 PM Louisiana Rebel All Stars Glory Shreveport LA L2 Youth - Medium 12:53 PM 1:03PM 1:10PM 1:17PM 1:24 PM
1:37 PM Platinum Cheer Company Icons Fort Smith AR L3 Junior - D2 12:53PM 1:03PM 1:10PM 1:17PM 1:24PM
1:40 PM Cheer Athletics - Plano Cougars Plano TX L2 Youth - Medium 1:00PM 1:10PM 1:17PM 1:24PM 1:31PM
1:44 PM Full Force Full Force Revenge El Campo TX L3 Junior-D2 1:00PM 1:10PM 1:17PM 1:24PM 1:31PM
1:47 PM ICT Cheer Legacy Fortress Wichita KS L2 Junior - D2 - Medium 1:07PM 1:17PM 1:24PM 1:31PM 1:38PM
1:51 PM Cheer Athletics - Plano Lightningcats Plano TX L3 Junior 1:07PM 1:17PM 1:24PM 1:31PM 1:38PM
1:54 PM Full Force Full Force Phantom El Campo TX L2 Junior - D2 - Medium 1:14PM 1:24PM 1:31PM 1:38PM 1:45PM
1:58 PM Spirit of Texas Purple Aces Coppell TX L3 Junior 1:14PM 1:24PM 1:31PM 1:38PM 1:45PM
AWARDS
L1 Junior/L1 Junior D2 L2 Youth/L2 Youth D2 L2 Junior D2 M L3 Junior / L3 Junior D2 LEVEL 1 GRAND CHAMPION
L2 Mini/ L2 Mini D2 L2 Youth Sm/Md L3 Youth L4 Senior Coed - D2
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3:05 PM
3:09 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:19 PM
3:23 PM
3:26 PM
3:30 PM
3:33 PM
3:37 PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
3:47 PM
3:51 PM
3:54 PM
3:58 PM
4:01 PM
4:05 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM
4:19 PM
4:22 PM
4:26 PM
4:29 PM
4:33 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:43 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM

Spirit of Texas

Thunder Extreme

Cheer Eclipse

United Elite Cheer
Heartland Cheer & Athletics
Louisiana Rebel All Stars
Louisiana Rebel All Stars
Spirit of Texas

Cheer Athletics - Plano
Texas Storm Athletics
Spirit of Texas

Amistad Eagles All Stars

Thunder Extreme

Crush All Stars

Texas Storm Athletics
Olympia Hills Cheer
Spirit of Texas

Wolf Pack All Stars
Nogare's X-Treme Elite
Amistad Eagles All Stars

Cheer Athletics - Plano
Platinum Cheer Company
Full Force

United Elite Cheer
Thunder Extreme

DCI

Purple Diamonds

Storm

Cheer Eclipse Shooting Stars
RUTHLESS

Diamondcats

Conquer

Loyalty

Purple Sass

WonderKatz
Heatwave
Royal Gurlzz
PURPLE STORM

Lightning

Miss Independence
BLACKOUT

Fierce Bulldogs
Royal Queens

Zeta Wolves

Royals
BLACK ICE

Shadow

Stars

Full Force Code Red
HONOR

Zeus

Luna Ladies

Southwest Regional Summit

Coppell
Denton
Wichita
Rockwall
Wichita
Shreveport
Shreveport
Coppell

Plano

New Braunfels
Coppell

Del Rio

Denton

Austin

New Braunfels
Buda

Coppell

Midland
Pueblo
Del Rio

Plano

Fort Smith
El Campo
Rockwall
Denton
Corsicana

Dallas, TX

April 15-16, 2023

TX
1R
KS
1R
KS
LA
LA
1R

X
1R
X
1R

X

1R
X
X
X

TX
co
X

1R
AR
1R
X
1R
X

L3 Senior - D2

L3 Senior - D2

L3 Senior

L3 Senior

L4 Youth

L4 Junior

OPEN

OPEN

L4.2 Senior

L4 Senior

L4.2 Senior Coed - D2

L4.2 Senior Coed - D2

L5 Youth

L5 Senior Coed - D2

L5 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

OPEN

L2 Junior - D2 -Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

OPEN

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

OPEN

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

2:25 PM
2:25 PM
2:32 PM
2:32 PM
2:39 PM
2:39 PM
2:46 PM
2:46 PM
2:53 PM
2:53 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:07 PM
3:07 PM
3:14 PM
3:14 PM
3:21 PM
3:21 PM
3:28 PM
3:28 PM
3:35PM
3:39 PM
3:39 PM
3:46 PM
3:46 PM
3:53 PM
3:53 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:07 PM
4:07 PM

2:35 PM
2:35 PM
2:42 PM
2:42 PM
2:49 PM
2:49 PM
2:56 PM
2:56 PM
3:03 PM
3:03 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:17 PM
3:17 PM
3:24 PM
3:24 PM
3:31 PM
3:31 PM
3:38 PM
3:38 PM
3:45 PM
3:49 PM
3:49 PM
3:56 PM
3:56 PM
4:03 PM
4:03 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:17 PM
4:17 PM

2:42 PM
2:42 PM
2:49 PM
2:49 PM
2:56 PM
2:56 PM
3:03 PM
3:03 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:17 PM
3:17 PM
3:24 PM
3:24 PM
3:31PM
3:31PM
3:38 PM
3:38 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:52 PM
3:56 PM
3:56 PM
4:03 PM
4:03 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:17 PM
4:17 PM
4:24 PM
4:24 PM

2:49 PM
2:49 PM
2:56 PM
2:56 PM
3:03 PM
3:03 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:17 PM
3:17 PM
3:24 PM
3:24 PM
3:31 PM
3:31 PM
3:38 PM
3:38 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:52 PM
3:52 PM
3:59 PM
4:03 PM
4:03 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:17 PM
4:17 PM
4:24 PM
4:24 PM
4:31 PM
4:31 PM
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2:56 PM
2:56 PM
3:03 PM
3:03 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:17 PM
3:17 PM
3:24 PM
3:24 PM
3:31PM
3:31PM
3:38 PM
3:38 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:52 PM
3:52 PM
3:59 PM
3:59 PM
4:06 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:17 PM
4:17 PM
4:24 PM
4:24 PM
4:31 PM
4:31 PM
4:38 PM
4:38 PM



4:54 PM Spirit of Texas

4:57 PM Raevin Dance Factory
5:01 PM Cheer Athletics - Plano
5:04 PM Rio Grande Valley Cheer
5:08 PM Spirit of Texas

5:11 PM Cheer Athletics - Plano
5:15 PM United Elite Cheer

L2 Junior D2 SM
L2 Junior SM/ MD
L2 Senior/ L2 Senior D2
L3 Senior/ L3 Senior D2
L4 Youth
L4 Junior/L4 Junior D2

Southwest Regional Summit

Dallas, TX

April 15-16, 2023

Royal Guns Coppell TX
RDF Allstars Royal Eclipse Mount Pleasant  TX
Coalition5 Plano TX
Scarlet San Juan TX
Junior Royals Coppell TX
Sabres Plano TX
REVOLT Rockwall TX
END OF COMPETITION
AWARDS
L4 Senior

L4 Senior Open Coed
L4.2 Senior
L4 Senior
L4.2 Senior Coed - D2

Level Grand Champions

L5 Senior Coed
L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L5 Junior
L2 Senior - D2
L6 Junior
L2 Senior
L4 Junior - D2

L5 Youth
L5 Senior Coed
L5 Senior coed D2
L5 Senior D2
L6 Junor

4:14 PM
4:14 PM
4:21 PM
4:21 PM
4:28 PM
4:28 PM
4:35 PM

4:24 PM
4:24 PM
4:31 PM
4:31 PM
4:38 PM
4:38 PM
4:45 PM

4:31 PM
4:31 PM
4:38 PM
4:38 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:52 PM

4:38 PM
4:38 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:52 PM
4:52 PM
4:59 PM
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4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:52 PM
4:52 PM
4:59 PM
4:59 PM
5:06 PM
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